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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Belka, Jakob Rothenburg, GP 32/31,4/121 7,3 15 18 72(18)

2 Sahl, Michael Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 16,8 13 21 79(21)

3 Gramlich, Edwin Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 9,6 13 18 74(18)

4 Boesch, Pascal Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 21,4 13 24 81(24)

5 Emmert, Sven Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 7,7 13 16 74(16)

6 Murek, Stephan Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 14,0 12 19 78(19)

7 Hellinger, Werner Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 16,1 12 20 79(20)

8 Jauß, Werner Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 15,4 12 19 79(19)

9 Marquardt, Dirk Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 14,4 12 19 78(19)

10 Dinkel, Jens Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 16,0 11 19 80(19)

11 Hofmann, Olga Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,5/117 16,7 10 18 81(18)

12 Jantschek, Uwe Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 19,1 10 20 82(20)

13 Hesser, Jochen Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 15,2 9 17 81(17)

14 Aulenbach, Helmut Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 16,8 8 14 86(14)

15 Lauer, Marco Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 21,1 8 18 86(18)

16 Sack, Thomas Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 38,5 8 25 98(25)

17 Häfner, Harald Rothenburg, GP 32/31,4/121 17,8 8 15 86(15)

18 Pogoda, Michael Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 24,1 7 17 91(17)

19 Spieler, Michael Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 22,7 7 16 90(16)

20 Kammleiter, Hellmut Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 20,4 7 15 89(15)

21 Glöckner, Marianne Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,5/117 15,9 6 14 84(14)

22 Möhring, Matthias Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 35,0 3 18 101(18)

23 Zolk, Dr. Wilfried Rothenburg, GP 32/31,4/121 25,5 3 7 102(7)

24 Böer, Thomas Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 19,4 3 10 93(10)

25 Wöppel-Wagener, Angelika Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,5/117 34,6 2 15 103(15)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Klasse A ( .. 16,8) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Sahl, Michael Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 16,8 13 21 79(21)

2 Hellinger, Werner Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 16,1 12 20 79(20)

3 Murek, Stephan Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 14,0 12 19 78(19)

4 Jauß, Werner Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 15,4 12 19 79(19)

5 Dinkel, Jens Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 16,0 11 19 80(19)

6 Marquardt, Dirk Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 14,4 12 19 78(19)

7 Hofmann, Olga Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,5/117 16,7 10 18 81(18)

8 Gramlich, Edwin Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 9,6 13 18 74(18)

9 Belka, Jakob Rothenburg, GP 32/31,4/121 7,3 15 18 72(18)

10 Hesser, Jochen Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 15,2 9 17 81(17)

11 Emmert, Sven Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 7,7 13 16 74(16)

12 Aulenbach, Helmut Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 16,8 8 14 86(14)

13 Glöckner, Marianne Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,5/117 15,9 6 14 84(14)

Hcp.klasse: Klasse B (16,9 .. ) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Sack, Thomas Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 38,5 8 25 98(25)

2 Boesch, Pascal Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 21,4 13 24 81(24)

3 Jantschek, Uwe Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 19,1 10 20 82(20)

4 Möhring, Matthias Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 35,0 3 18 101(18)

5 Lauer, Marco Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 21,1 8 18 86(18)

6 Pogoda, Michael Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 24,1 7 17 91(17)

7 Spieler, Michael Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 22,7 7 16 90(16)

8 Wöppel-Wagener, Angelika Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,5/117 34,6 2 15 103(15)

9 Kammleiter, Hellmut Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 20,4 7 15 89(15)

10 Häfner, Harald Rothenburg, GP 32/31,4/121 17,8 8 15 86(15)

11 Böer, Thomas Bad Mergentheim, GC 32/31,4/121 19,4 3 10 93(10)

12 Zolk, Dr. Wilfried Rothenburg, GP 32/31,4/121 25,5 3 7 102(7)
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